
Attorney General

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Special Litigation 851,600 543,100 851,600 851,600 851,600 851,600
State Legal Services 17,372,100 16,737,900 16,693,600 16,726,700 18,977,200 17,053,200

Total 18,223,700 17,281,000 17,545,200 17,578,300 19,828,800 17,904,800

By Fund Source

General 16,116,000 15,761,300 15,777,500 15,777,500 17,495,300 15,610,700
Dedicated 720,100 386,700 400,000 400,000 333,000 333,000
Federal 959,800 742,600 947,700 947,700 1,046,900 1,021,100
Other 427,800 390,400 420,000 453,100 953,600 940,000

Total 18,223,700 17,281,000 17,545,200 17,578,300 19,828,800 17,904,800

By Object

Personnel Costs 15,841,900 15,637,700 15,120,800 15,120,800 17,295,000 15,690,100
Operating Expenditures 2,342,200 1,550,700 2,424,400 2,457,500 2,380,300 2,210,600
Capital Outlay 39,600 92,600 0 0 153,500 4,100
Trustee/Benefit Payments 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 18,223,700 17,281,000 17,545,200 17,578,300 19,828,800 17,904,800

FTP Positions 207.15207.15207.15207.15207.15207.15
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Attorney General

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

15,777,500207.15 17,545,2003.00  FY 2011 Original Appropriation 207.15 15,777,500 17,545,200

00.00 33,1004.30  Supplemental 0.00 0 33,100

17,578,300207.155.00  FY 2011 Total Appropriation 15,777,500 15,777,500207.15 17,578,300

17,578,300207.157.00  FY 2011 Estimated Expenditures 15,777,500 15,777,500207.15 17,578,300

00.00 (67,000)8.10  FTP or Fund Adjustments 0.00 0 (67,000)

00.00 (33,100)8.40  Removal of One-Time Expenditures 0.00 0 (33,100)

282,9000.00 289,9008.70  Restoration of Health Insurance Holiday 0.00 0 0

17,768,100207.159.00  FY 2012 Base 16,060,400 15,777,500207.15 17,478,200

178,5000.00 202,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 0 0

152,5000.00 152,50010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

(9,100)0.00 (9,100)10.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 (9,100) (9,100)

128,4000.00 136,70010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

18,250,800207.1511.00  FY 2012 Total Maintenance 16,510,700 15,768,400207.15 17,469,100

State Legal Services
600,000 00.000.00 600,000 0Reinstatement of Furlough Days12.01

520,000 520,0000.000.00 0 0Interagency Spending Authority12.02

97,900 73,4000.000.00 24,500 0Criminal Medicaid Fraud DAG12.03

63,900 00.000.00 63,900 0CPD Tobacco Paralegal12.04

94,200 00.000.00 94,200 0Criminal Special Prosecutions DAG12.05

100,300 00.000.00 100,300 0Contracts ITD DAG12.06

94,200 00.000.00 94,200 0Natural Resources IDWR DAG12.07

7,500 00.000.00 7,500 0New Capital Outlay12.08

0 (157,700)0.000.00 0 (157,700)FY 2012 Omnibus Reduction12.71

19,828,800207.1513.00  FY 2012 Total 17,495,300 15,610,700207.15 17,904,800

0.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

0.00 (166,800)1,717,800 359,6002,283,600

0.00% 0.00% -1.06%10.89% 13.02% 2.05%
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